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TBP TUNNEL TERMINAL FIT 240mm2 FOR B/L400 (QTY 6)

T2FW40L3ACatalogue No:

TemBreak PRO (TBP) is a range of robust and reliable moulded-

case circuit breakers and switch disconnectors that have been 

designed with extensive user-feedback from all sectors considered 

to deliver a superior product range.

The TBP MCCB range covers ampere frame sizes from 160A up to 

3200A, with breaking capacities varying from 25kA – 200kA. 

Utilising a mixed blend of trip unit technologies including Thermal 

Magnetic (TM), Basic Electronic (BE) and ‘SMART’ Electronic (SE). 

Easily identified using name plate colour coding.

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

TBP TUNNEL TERMINAL FIT 240mm2 FOR B/L400 (QTY 6)

SPECIFICATIONS

Compatible Product Series'

Details, compatible Product Series

Component Type MCCB

Number of Poles

Package Quantity

Certifications

E400
E630
H400
L400
S400
S630

400/630 AF 3P

Other

3

6 qty

CE
DEKRA

REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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